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Fiber Patchcord（850nm, 980nm,1064nm）

Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Return Loss & High Repeatability

Application
LAN, Data network
CATV Network
Telecommunication
Specifications:

Parameter Value
Connector Type FC,SC, LC, etc

Operating Wavelength (nm) 980/1060 850

Fiber Type
HI1060Flex or HI1060 or

10/125 SCF
Or 20/125 SCF

HI780

Insertion loss (dB) ≤0.4 ≤0.8
Return
loss (dB)

UPC ≥50 ≥50
APC ≥60 ≥60

Durability ≥1000

Operating temperature (℃) -40 ~ + 85

Package

Ordering Information

JP Connector
(End 1)

Connector
(End2)

Wavelengt
h Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length

NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC

NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC

850
980
1064

250=250um bare fiber
900=900um loose tube
2000=2mm loose tube
3000=3mm loose tube

4=HI1060Flex
7=HI780 Fiber
8=HI1060
9=10/125 SCF
10=20/125
SCF

1=1m
X=Specify
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